ORM PTO-1596 (Rev. 4/00)	On the Sucet		.s. Department of Patent and Trademark Office
	COVER SHEET		1
PATENTS	ONLY		
		thereof.	
he Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached origin	al documents di copica	of Receiving Party(ies	g):
ne Continuations Iame of Conveying Party(ies):	I LITELAN TECHNOLOGI		NOLOGY
	Name:	CORPORATION	4
SILITEK CORPORATION			
	Internal Address:		
		#E No. 16. St	ec. 4, Nankin E. Rd.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Street Address:	5F, NO. 107 D	
Additional names of conveying parties attached.	┥		0
Nature of Conveyance:	City, State, Zip:	Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
□Assignment □ Merger	· .		
☐ Security Agreement			
□ Other:	1		_
	□ Additiona	□ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.	
Execution Date: November 4, 2002	4. (B) Patent Number	4. (B) Patent Number(s):	
1. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	5,199,556		
10/224,515			
10/123,282			
	}		
	1		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	1		
<u>Additional '</u>	Numbers Attached	of Applications and	
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning	this Total Number 6	Patents Involved:	3
Document Should be Mailed:	∖ 7. Total Fee:		\$120.00
Name:	(37 CFR 3.41)	<u></u>	
22364	□ Enclosed		doocsit account
Customer Number		to be charged to	deposit account
Phone: (703) 683-0500	B. Deposit Acco	unt Number:	IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
		ICATE COPT OF THIS FACT	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing is true and	l correct and any	attached copy is
To the best of my knowledge and bolivers a true copy of the original document.	and Am	ani Ch	November 26, 20
n atom copy of mo = ··· ≥			Date
George Chen			
George Chen Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sh	Signature		pate

₽.11 NU.519

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS 15 Fuchou Street, Taipei

LETTER

To :

LITE-ON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Agent: Lin Yi-hsin, CPA

12F, No. 156 Minsheng E. Road, Sec. 3, Taipei

Date

: November 13, 2002

File No.

: Ching-Shou-Shang-Tze 09101461420

Enclosure : As indicated

Subject

: This officially replies to your application with confirmation that your application for merger with LITE-ON ELECTRONICS, INC., SILITEK CORPORATION and GVC CORPORATION; capital increment, conversion of negotiable corporate bonds for issuance of new shares, amendment of Articles of Incorporation; corporate shareholder's reassignment of its statutory representative as the supervisor, change in managerial officers, change in the names of supervisors; change in addresses of directors, supervisors and consolidated application for incorporation certificate is approved as applied.

Description:

-]---- I. This replies to your application dated November 8, 2002.
 - Please find herewith corporate alteration registration (Corporate Identity Code 23357403) in one set, incorporation registration certificates in five sets and two government handling fee receipts.
 - III. In case of disagreement with the decision, you are required to petition with the Executive Yuan (the Cabinet) with written appeal within thirty days from the time next to receipt of this
 - "Confirmation by Directors, Supervisors in Acceptance of Appointment" was already amended on March 6, 2002 with Public Announcement Ching-Shang-Tze 09102042921. Please directly download it through www.moea.gov.tw.
 - Beginning July I, 2000, when minutes are required for incorporation registration, the sign-in book of the attending directors, supervisors shall be submitted in Xerox copies along with the minutes (89-Shang-Tze 89202940 dated February 24, 2000).
 - Beginning January 1, 2001, when a limited liability company shares applies for alteration registration for "Reassignment of directors, supervisors", "Reelection of directors, supervisors", "a corporate shareholder reassigns representative as director or supervisor", the "Letter to Accept Assignment by the Directors, Supervisors", original, shall be submitted (Public Announcement of Ministry of Economic Affairs, Ching-(89)-Shang-Tze 89231262 dated December 14, 2000).

1

.ч∪.≎19

LIEM CHEMG INT عنائن جياس...ين. حيا

 Please be informed that Articles 101, 108, 110 (applicable to limited liability companies), 165, 170, 172, 179, 192, 228 (applicable to limited liability companies) have been amended and promulgated by the president. In case of nonconformity in your Articles of Incorporation, please get them updated in next shareholders' meeting (subject to unanimous consent by all shareholders in case of limited liability companies).

Original: LITE-ON TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Agent: Lin Yi-hsin, CPA

Ministry of Economic Affairs

Lin Yi-fu, Minister

(This Certificate is duly issued by the Commerce Department by authority)

Officer-in-charge: Code 1054 TEL: (02) 23212200 Ext. - 362

Inquiry for process in handling: Voice phone: (02) 23967333 Į.

Through website: (www.moes.gov.tw), Department of Commerce/Incorporation registration.

NO.519 P.10

LIEN CHENG INT لا 13 LIEN CHENG INT

P(5)

AFFIDAVIT

I, Curtis T. Y. HSIEH being duly sworn, depose and say:

That I am thoroughly conversant with the Chinese and English languages, that I have carefully read the attached translation and compared same with original document in Chinese language, that said translation is a true and correct version of such original, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

My name and post office address are as stated below:

Full name of translator: Curtis T. Y. HSIEH

Signature of translator:

Post office address: 18F, No. 71, Sec. 2, DunHua S. Road, Taipei, Taiwan,

R.O.C.

Date: June 9, 2003

案 就
Case No. 113178日期: UN 0 S
本文件翻译人之签名选董章,并合符合北地方法院所屬民間公进人
唯幼龄事器所经验。本翻译本文美往再选股之原文文章文表的局相符。

Attested at the Chen. Yu-Liu Notary Public Office of Taiwan Taipei District Court, R.O.C., that the signature(s)/sees(s) of translator in this document is/are authentic. This translated version is herby certified to be true to the meaning of the attached original

Notary Public

Chen, Yu-Lin

×

業 () ---

務二量

項①夢

下四監

下二票

截九人

使二脲

用一任

• 號周

公意

告書

瘆一

正袼

在式

衆巳

- 22

請本

100 型

かか

網九

址十

年

三

月

六

Ξ

117

. 經

之字

公第

a ()

登九

記一

WWW.moe

þ

ø

商 _ 丰

申表有

請人限費

公為公公

司監司司

电合架登

記人併請

明經增台

書理實灣

乙人、光

素變可寶

- 更轉電

准、换子

如更公股

所正司份

請監債有

· 察換服

請人登公

一名股、

、、旭

董修麗

監正股

事章份

地程有

址、爬

變法公

更人司

登股

記東致

及改福

併派股

套代份

記十 證、、與一

5

1:13 قططے.(مان, ہے۔

LIEN CHENG INT

프

部對收附依

行處二司貴

政分紙變公

院如。更司

登九

表一

一年

統十

縞月

號八

⊞ 23

.E. ₱

乙磷

只書

ー辨

一理

份。

•

公

登

記

鍷

明

書

份

及

规 費

₹]

cπ

訴有

願不

• 服

•

應

於

楏

動

本

虑

分

書

z

-T

Ξ

起

三

+

內

牛

具

訴

願

\$

*

曲

本

向本據公

說

二一明

s s :

文

者

台代光

北理實

市人科

民 技

生林股

東宜份

路信有

连17

تكن

件立文等别 ; 字日及: 如號期解 文::密 经中條 授奉件 商民 字國 第九 $0 \div$ 九一 -- 年 0 +四月 六十

附套叠密逐

___ fm 五 大 號 四日 _ __ 0 촏

> 盔 文 凇 M 地 址 쑹 北 市 扫 州 757

렆

ā Ī

マ みりゅうしゅう アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス マイス マイス マイス マイス アスティス アス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス アスティス 件舞 進人

互代

登場 7旬 :

_-0

≱⊈ () ()

↛

Ξ

C 皂

t 大

ΞĒ

X

퓀

춠

副

企

=]

垒

記

垩

20

LIZM CHENG INT

ж ж ×

埀 程係百按 如、六公 有第十司 光 實 未二五法 74 符百條第 **之二、一** 技 股 處十第百 份 猜八一零 有一提條百一 胍 アーセ係 公 **次股** 十、 哥 股份條第 代 東有、一 垄 會服第百 公一零 司首八 林. 適七條 公 宜 用十、 綞

修九限

修正條公

正在、司

之案第通

。 ,一用

貴百〜

公九、

司十第

*

字事人自 第監団九 八寨及十 九人一年 二願法一 三任人月 一同股一 二意東日 六書改起 二一派 號正代股 四 , 、

公本表份 告憑人有 一拉為限 □蓋公 一事司 經或申 濟監讀 那寨一 八人改 十一選 九之董 年變事 十 夏 監 二登察 月記人 十辟— 日應一 錘周補 一時選

八檢量

九送事

一一藍

商董察

一時自 商檢八 字送十 第該九 八次年 九會七 二钱月 0 出一 二席日 九董趣 四監: 0 多公 號差司 公到 申 告簿籍 一影公 本司 憑登 核記 · 如 一依 八規. 十定 九須 车 檢 二胎 月李 十議 四事

日餘

經時

八應

九周

柔 歪 槯 南 業 割 决

弄 耳

RECORDED: 11/26/2003